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	Szarvasi  Íjászverseny - Anna-liget, 2009. június 20.

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	hely.
	Felnőtt férfi
	720
	100%

	 
	Egyesület
	Név
	Kat.
	1 kör
	Össz
	 

	1
	Orosháza
	Csizmadia Zsolt
	felnőtt ffi.
	473
	473
	   65,69    

	2
	ÜSZICS
	Lőbb Sándor
	felnőtt ffi.
	451
	451
	   62,64    

	3
	Békés
	Farkas Nándor
	felnőtt ffi.
	449
	449
	   62,36    

	4
	Csaba Lovas
	Fabulya Attila
	felnőtt ffi.
	406
	406
	   56,39    

	5
	Szeged Legolas
	Zsótér Mihály
	felnőtt ffi.
	396
	396
	   55,00    

	6
	Szeghalom
	Papp Viktor
	felnőtt ffi.
	364
	364
	   50,56    

	7
	Besenyszög
	Szabó László
	felnőtt ffi.
	338
	338
	   46,94    

	8
	Csaba Lovas
	Balázs Mátyás
	felnőtt ffi.
	328
	328
	   45,56    

	9
	Szeghalom
	Potecz Attila
	felnőtt ffi.
	318
	318
	   44,17    

	10
	Szeghalom
	Kiss Ádám
	felnőtt ffi.
	273
	273
	   37,92    

	11
	Tiszaföldvár
	Barcza Gábor
	felnőtt ffi.
	255
	255
	   35,42    

	12
	Szeged UTC
	Hutvágner Mihály
	felnőtt ffi.
	232
	232
	   32,22    

	13
	Csaba Lovas
	Such Pál
	felnőtt ffi.
	221
	221
	   30,69    

	14
	Szeghalom
	Kiss Imre
	felnőtt ffi.
	217
	217
	   30,14    

	15
	Szarvas
	Szklenár Tamás
	felnőtt ffi.
	202
	202
	   28,06    

	16
	Besenyszög
	Tóth István
	felnőtt ffi.
	168
	168
	   23,33    

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	hely.
	Felnőtt nő
	720
	100%

	 
	Egyesület
	Név
	Kat.
	1 kör
	Össz
	 

	1
	Szeged Legolas
	Zsótér Zita
	felnőtt női
	293
	293
	   40,69    

	2
	ÜSZICS
	Rafael Rozália
	felnőtt női
	264
	264
	   36,67    

	3
	Besenyszög
	Szabó Lászlóné
	felnőtt női
	197
	197
	   27,36    

	4
	Törökszentmiklós
	Hoppál Ilona
	felnőtt női
	91
	91
	   12,64    

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	hely.
	Ifjúsági fiú
	720
	100%

	 
	Egyesület
	Név
	Kat.
	1 kör
	Össz
	 

	1
	Szarvas
	Halász Gábor
	ifjúsági fiú
	204
	204
	   28,33    

	2
	Szeged UTC
	Hutvágner Erik
	ifjúsági fiú
	196
	196
	   27,22    

	3
	Törökszentmiklós
	Fehér Dávid
	ifjúsági fiú
	182
	182
	   25,28    

	4
	Törökszentmiklós
	Bóka István
	ifjúsági fiú
	106
	106
	   14,72    

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	hely.
	Ifjúsági lány
	720
	100%

	 
	Egyesület
	Név
	Kat.
	1 kör
	Össz
	 

	1
	Békés
	Garas Szilvia
	ifjúsági lány
	335
	335
	   46,53    

	2
	Besenyszög
	Szabó Ágnes
	ifjúsági lány
	240
	240
	   33,33    

	3
	Öcsöd
	Gál Nóra
	ifjúsági lány
	198
	198
	   27,50    

	4
	ÜSZICS
	Cséfalvi Petra
	ifjúsági lány
	165
	165
	   22,92    

	5
	Öcsöd
	Boldizsár Adrienn
	ifjúsági lány
	157
	157
	   21,81    

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	hely.
	Gyerek fiú
	720
	100%

	 
	Egyesület
	Név
	Kat.
	1 kör
	Össz
	 

	1
	Szarvas
	Szrnka Márk
	gyerek fiú
	388
	388
	   53,89    

	2
	Szeghalom
	Smiri Roland
	gyerek fiú
	325
	325
	   45,14    

	3
	Szarvas
	Balczó Tamás
	gyerek fiú
	284
	284
	   39,44    

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	hely.
	Gyerek lány
	720
	100%

	 
	Egyesület
	Név
	Kat.
	1 kör
	Össz
	 

	1
	Besenyszög
	Szabó Dóra
	gyerek lány
	452
	452
	   62,78    

	2
	Besenyszög
	Tóth Krisztina
	gyerek lány
	247
	247
	   34,31    

	3
	ÜSZICS
	Nemcsics Viktoria
	gyerek lány
	172
	172
	   23,89    

	4
	Besenyszög
	Pici Szabó Dóra
	gyerek lány
	169
	169
	   23,47    

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	hely.
	Mini
	720
	100%

	 
	Egyesület
	Név
	Kat.
	1 kör
	Össz
	 

	1
	Tiszaföldvár
	Barcza Gábor
	mini fiú
	501
	501
	   69,58    

	2
	Szeged Legolas
	Zsótér Kata
	mini lány
	409
	409
	   56,81    

	3
	Szarvas
	Frankó Dániel
	mini fiú
	163
	163
	   22,64    

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	hely.
	Senior
	720
	100%

	 
	Egyesület
	Név
	Kat.
	1 kör
	Össz
	 

	1
	Szeged UTC
	Ördög Csaba
	senior
	410
	410
	   56,94    

	2
	Csaba Lovas
	Molnár Mihály
	senior
	331
	331
	   45,97    

	3
	Kiskunhalas
	Nagy Péter
	senior
	318
	318
	   44,17    

	4
	Besenyszög
	Barna Tibor
	senior
	314
	314
	   43,61    

	5
	Szarvas
	Huszárik Mihály
	senior
	175
	175
	   24,31    


